3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-09-09
04:45:37

2 2024-09-09
03:00:02

3 2024-09-01
05:01:25

BITCOIN

ANCLREafBZoRegMiLT2KohWhSngkCrXXYv

0.07420782 BTC&
4,682.13 USD

0.07420782 BTC&
4,682.13 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

Oeela774faSeb44baldbld - 0.00541613 BTC&

2fbc38210ff0clceB41691 296.08 USD

821cd2233803973893e5

e746ead36488e4d5635567 + 0.00541613 BTC &

adbc46d7ecaaels8ceeb76 298.51 USD

20e42ccd40c5c6b208a6

5d324eb90dfa569c7d0824 - 0.00512970 BTC &

212d4f68a590898c3f3dcéd 297.45 USD

7b1b40f4ef4b3c5e689c

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NCLREafBZoReqMiLT2KohWh5ngkCrXXYv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee1a774fa5eb44ba19b102fbc38210ff0c1ce041691821cd2233803973893e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee1a774fa5eb44ba19b102fbc38210ff0c1ce041691821cd2233803973893e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee1a774fa5eb44ba19b102fbc38210ff0c1ce041691821cd2233803973893e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e746ead36488e4d5635567a36c46d7ecaae148cee67620e42ccd40c5c6b208a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e746ead36488e4d5635567a36c46d7ecaae148cee67620e42ccd40c5c6b208a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e746ead36488e4d5635567a36c46d7ecaae148cee67620e42ccd40c5c6b208a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d324eb90dfa569c7d0824212d4f68a590898c3f3dc67b1b40f4ef4b3c5e689c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d324eb90dfa569c7d0824212d4f68a590898c3f3dc67b1b40f4ef4b3c5e689c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d324eb90dfa569c7d0824212d4f68a590898c3f3dc67b1b40f4ef4b3c5e689c

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-09-01
02:54:49

2024-08-26
04:47:34

2024-08-26
02:52:27

2024-08-18
04:43:16

2024-08-18
02:59:07

2024-08-04
06:41:48

2024-08-04
03:02:48

2024-07-12
04:42:19

2024-07-12
02:57:46

Transaction Id

d2a710fcc13048c51fdb80

01dfd7a180d4312a8f1ch5S

55aaa53206ach5ah7f43

d9876ad4396444f13ed42f

29bb59be577ae7ac213b22

154bcd0237d5f85a0c3c

4fde6714a913f41b840912

bc4el652465bb31e104069

2dc26d56150dde2fdel0

€996db0c998b234d6fed76

£8dc4353116388b%9e58915

c1eal5d154946915d5c8

3f0ecbh99e2add4a7ebBe7d

7at3bc95a2ef030865e7f7

d999afaf98b336eeebbd

ee912836e861d2ba%4ae8a

£9e691703487a6cabfé6fSc

76268e2cad949b83c031

2e151el17ea204643791844

5f2a8%9e05ffeellcecl229

alcd0dB6121cff3514aa

7b80685a69bch238207018

5d199706041aa2d11b6bf7

leld4féchdf237621c4e

0381319d4abd80f96c25¢e4

631b6360el1e80cce5ee856

a86b991d36cc54ct8824

Amount

+ 0.00512970

300.21 USD

0.00515556
329.69 USD

0.00515556
330.54 USD

0.00515362
306.58 USD

0.00515362
305.80 USD

0.00502416
303.32 USD

0.00502416
305.14 USD

0.00559265
318.92 USD

0.00559265
318.30 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2a710fcc13048c51fdb8001dfd7a180d4312a8f1cb555aaa53206acb5ab7f43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2a710fcc13048c51fdb8001dfd7a180d4312a8f1cb555aaa53206acb5ab7f43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2a710fcc13048c51fdb8001dfd7a180d4312a8f1cb555aaa53206acb5ab7f43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9876ad4396444f13ed42f29bb59be577ae7ac213b22154bcd0237d5f85a0c3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9876ad4396444f13ed42f29bb59be577ae7ac213b22154bcd0237d5f85a0c3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9876ad4396444f13ed42f29bb59be577ae7ac213b22154bcd0237d5f85a0c3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fde6714a913f41b840912bc4e1652465bb31e1040692dc26d56150dde2fde10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fde6714a913f41b840912bc4e1652465bb31e1040692dc26d56150dde2fde10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fde6714a913f41b840912bc4e1652465bb31e1040692dc26d56150dde2fde10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e996db0c998b234d6fed76f8dc4353116388b9e58915c1ea05d154946915d5c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e996db0c998b234d6fed76f8dc4353116388b9e58915c1ea05d154946915d5c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e996db0c998b234d6fed76f8dc4353116388b9e58915c1ea05d154946915d5c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f0ecb99e2add4a7eb0e7d7af3bc95a9ef030865e7f7d999afaf98b336eee6b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f0ecb99e2add4a7eb0e7d7af3bc95a9ef030865e7f7d999afaf98b336eee6b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f0ecb99e2add4a7eb0e7d7af3bc95a9ef030865e7f7d999afaf98b336eee6b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee912836e861d2ba94ae8af9e691703487a6ca6f6f5c76268e2cad949b83c031
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee912836e861d2ba94ae8af9e691703487a6ca6f6f5c76268e2cad949b83c031
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee912836e861d2ba94ae8af9e691703487a6ca6f6f5c76268e2cad949b83c031
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e151e17ea20464379f8445f9a89e05ffee10cec1229a1cd0d06121cff3514aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e151e17ea20464379f8445f9a89e05ffee10cec1229a1cd0d06121cff3514aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e151e17ea20464379f8445f9a89e05ffee10cec1229a1cd0d06121cff3514aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b80685a69bcb2382070185d199706041aa2d11b6bf71e1d4f6cbdf237621c4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b80685a69bcb2382070185d199706041aa2d11b6bf71e1d4f6cbdf237621c4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b80685a69bcb2382070185d199706041aa2d11b6bf71e1d4f6cbdf237621c4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0381319d4abd80f96c25e4631b6360e1e80cce5ee856a86b991d36cc54cf8824
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0381319d4abd80f96c25e4631b6360e1e80cce5ee856a86b991d36cc54cf8824
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0381319d4abd80f96c25e4631b6360e1e80cce5ee856a86b991d36cc54cf8824
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2024-07-07
04:40:13

2024-07-07
03:13:26

2024-07-01
04:45:04

2024-07-01
03:07:16

2024-06-26
04:38:59

2024-06-26
03:18:31

2024-06-21
04:42:49

2024-06-21
03:10:22

2024-06-16
23:35:02

Transaction Id

a45a258ecc85a2e717e94f

6fd0aaB90ccc?d52d28436

del14258a6a4c93c2496

d08ad19be22%aeb620e1921

528e16253b32363f786601

05d9e42bfae47a4f14b9

122dda43df2d285665e016

720ac2fc0f26fb6abd95fdo

8d222616739c4f3abldl

57c9493h981celf33elb33

babebh7df088c%aae8d92c4

60fe42cd9ab0a9dfbaft?

84752c316ca4h2bf003b92

777a836526ad837hbda74c?

4d971000bbabBhbeaf89

3f8e31238f17302c2d86ac

Ocdl1l47ec7db5c7dae44cl9

5b44d1dfd1e7990600a9

5a5882082ced337d5f56c9

ca82567ee0ea858ec354¢ch

6fc4518ad2c4afb241bb

1c3a0c8h54853¢c66902b83

bf043c9a56776f0c7dbdS0

cOeb5a8aba7c7adad537

ebd2b90bf868d3a8d93e51

e5d7bee89c36ctfdc?60ect

5cca72d46158a068e85c¢c

Amount

0.00555263
320.09 USD

0.00555263
321.84 USD

0.00546787
346.84 USD

0.00546787
346.86 USD

0.00563109
346.66 USD

0.00563109
348.76 USD

0.00808875
523.03 USD

0.00808875
521.77 USD

0.00515981
343.56 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a45a258ecc85a2e717e94f6fd0aa090ccc9d52d28436de114258a6a4c93c2496
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a45a258ecc85a2e717e94f6fd0aa090ccc9d52d28436de114258a6a4c93c2496
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a45a258ecc85a2e717e94f6fd0aa090ccc9d52d28436de114258a6a4c93c2496
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d08ad19be229ae620e1921528e16253b32363f78660105d9e42bfae47a4f14b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d08ad19be229ae620e1921528e16253b32363f78660105d9e42bfae47a4f14b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d08ad19be229ae620e1921528e16253b32363f78660105d9e42bfae47a4f14b9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/122dda43df2d285665e016720ac2fc0f26f6abd95fd08d222616739c4f3a61d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/122dda43df2d285665e016720ac2fc0f26f6abd95fd08d222616739c4f3a61d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/122dda43df2d285665e016720ac2fc0f26f6abd95fd08d222616739c4f3a61d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57c9493b981ce1f33e1b33babeb7df088c9aae8d92c460fe42cd9a00a9dfbaf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57c9493b981ce1f33e1b33babeb7df088c9aae8d92c460fe42cd9a00a9dfbaf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57c9493b981ce1f33e1b33babeb7df088c9aae8d92c460fe42cd9a00a9dfbaf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84752c316ca4b2bf003b92777a836526ad837bda74c94d971000bba00b6eaf89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84752c316ca4b2bf003b92777a836526ad837bda74c94d971000bba00b6eaf89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84752c316ca4b2bf003b92777a836526ad837bda74c94d971000bba00b6eaf89
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f8e31238f17302c2d86ac0cd147ec7db5c7dae44c195b44d1dfd1e7990600a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f8e31238f17302c2d86ac0cd147ec7db5c7dae44c195b44d1dfd1e7990600a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f8e31238f17302c2d86ac0cd147ec7db5c7dae44c195b44d1dfd1e7990600a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a5882082ced337d5f56c9ca82567ee0ea858ec354cb6fc4518ad2c4afb241b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a5882082ced337d5f56c9ca82567ee0ea858ec354cb6fc4518ad2c4afb241b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a5882082ced337d5f56c9ca82567ee0ea858ec354cb6fc4518ad2c4afb241b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c3a0c8b54853c66902b83bf043c9a56776f0c7dbd50c0eb5a8aba7c7adad537
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c3a0c8b54853c66902b83bf043c9a56776f0c7dbd50c0eb5a8aba7c7adad537
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1c3a0c8b54853c66902b83bf043c9a56776f0c7dbd50c0eb5a8aba7c7adad537
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd2b90bf868d3a8d93e51e5d7bee89c36cfdc960ecf5cca72d46158a068e85c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd2b90bf868d3a8d93e51e5d7bee89c36cfdc960ecf5cca72d46158a068e85c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd2b90bf868d3a8d93e51e5d7bee89c36cfdc960ecf5cca72d46158a068e85c

22

23

24

25

26

Date & time

2024-06-16
13:23:16

2024-06-16
03:09:51

2024-06-14
05:19:36

2024-06-08
10:05:46

2024-06-04
03:20:35

Transaction Id

d47f42e119fa%98cscclabl

ee3fad?20145a996e5dce5d

71af53316b5f6c054009

ef50dc7517860b016f567¢e

oe6d1aBbf92d4a4441701b

leabbbl102baf24988cf7

ddh3ledeSh7e7f04434987

872a074f753a536aea2e58

162dc9989780f68a2320

139ch72919c4abaf3d72b7

0ad8d%a235ad92583ad09f

obf8e41efd19c6758c51

494f31ead4bdb790a574494

b1lle3c65c4c34632b727c2

3c6bf5f621b30610b8as

Amount

0.00591867
395.14 USD

0.00691718
457.54 USD

0.00691718
463.81 USD

0.00515981
358.36 USD

0.00591867
409.39 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d47f42e119fa98c5cc1a61ee3fa390145a996e5dce5d71af53316b5f6c054009
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d47f42e119fa98c5cc1a61ee3fa390145a996e5dce5d71af53316b5f6c054009
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d47f42e119fa98c5cc1a61ee3fa390145a996e5dce5d71af53316b5f6c054009
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef50dc7517860b016f567e5e6d1a0bf92d4a4441701b1eabbb102baf24988cf7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef50dc7517860b016f567e5e6d1a0bf92d4a4441701b1eabbb102baf24988cf7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef50dc7517860b016f567e5e6d1a0bf92d4a4441701b1eabbb102baf24988cf7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddb31ede5b7e7f04434987872a074f753a536aea2e58162dc9989780f68a2320
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddb31ede5b7e7f04434987872a074f753a536aea2e58162dc9989780f68a2320
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddb31ede5b7e7f04434987872a074f753a536aea2e58162dc9989780f68a2320
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/139cb72919c4a6af3d72b70ad8d9a235ad92583ad09f5bf8e41efd19c6758c51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/139cb72919c4a6af3d72b70ad8d9a235ad92583ad09f5bf8e41efd19c6758c51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/139cb72919c4a6af3d72b70ad8d9a235ad92583ad09f5bf8e41efd19c6758c51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/494f31ea4bd6790a574494b11e3c65c4c34632b727c23c6bf5f621b30610b8a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/494f31ea4bd6790a574494b11e3c65c4c34632b727c23c6bf5f621b30610b8a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/494f31ea4bd6790a574494b11e3c65c4c34632b727c23c6bf5f621b30610b8a5

